EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAIJ

(An Autonomous Constituent College of University of Allahabad)

END — SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

REPORTING TIME: 7:30 A.M.

M.A. / M.Sc. (ODD SEMESTER)
(SESSION 2023 - 24)

EXAMINATION TIME: 8:00 A.M. to 11:00 AM
Venue of Examination: Concerned Department

DATE DAY PAPER SEMESTER - | SEMESTER - 1l
Hindi / English / Political Science / Education /
04.12.2023 Monday Paper —| Ancient History / Geography / Mathematics / Botany
/ Zoology / Chemistry / Physics
Hindi / English / Political Science / Ancient History /
05.12.2023 Tuesday Paper - | Economics / Geography / Psychology / Mathematics / Botany
/ Zoology / Chemistry / Physics
Hindi / English / Political Science / Education /
06.12.2023 | Wednesday Paper -1l Ancient History / Geography / Mathematics / Botany
/ Zoology / Chemistry / Physics
Hindi / English / Political Science / Ancient History /
07.12.2023 Thursday Paper -1l Economics / Geography / Psychology / Mathematics / Botany
/ Zoology / Chemistry / Physics
Hindi / English / Political Science / Education /
08.12.2023 Friday Paper - Il Ancient History / Geography/ Mathematics / Botany
/ Zoology / Chemistry / Physics
Hindi / English / Political Science / Ancient History /
11.12.2023 Monday Paper - lll Economics / Geography / Psychology / Mathematics / Botany
/ Zoology / Chemistry / Physics
Hindi / Political Science / Education / Ancient History
12.12.2023 Tuesday Paper - IV / Geography / Mathematics / Botany / Zoology /
Chemistry / Physics
Hindi / English / Political Science / Ancient History /
13.12.2023 | Wednesday Paper - IV Economics / Geography / Psychology / Mathematics / Botany
/ Zoology / Chemistry / Physics
14.12.2023 Thursday Paper -V Hindi / Ancient History / Mathematics / Zoology
15.12.2023 Friday Paper -V Hindi / English / Economics / Mathematics / Zoology
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